
Nationale LD
Huy 26.6.2022

Pégase CO

Liset HENDRICKX
Omega
Circuit : D65
Distance : 2500m (Dénivelé 25m)
Temps : 1:28:39 (35'28"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Lily-Anne COLE 1:16:37

1. 110 00:04:18 282m 15'15"/km
2. 88 00:06:16 00:10:34 408m 15'22"/km
3. 125 00:06:05 00:16:39 251m 24'14"/km
4. 104 00:12:46 00:29:25 123m 103'48"/km
5. 126 00:03:38 00:33:03 132m 27'32"/km
6. 82 00:06:33 00:39:36 124m 52'49"/km
7. 150 00:09:09 00:48:45 305m 30'00"/km
8. 96 00:28:59 01:17:44 305m 95'02"/km
9. 131 00:07:20 01:25:04 278m 26'23"/km

10. 151 00:02:13 01:27:17 151m 14'41"/km
11. 165 00:00:50 01:28:07 103m 8'05"/km
12. 999 00:00:32 01:28:39 82m 6'30"/km
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